Cargo

JUNTA
DIRECTIVA

GERENTE
GENERAL

SUBGERENCIA
COMERCIALY
OPERATIVA

SUBGERENCIA
FINANCIERAY

ADMINISTRATIVA

ASESOR DE
CONTROL
INTERNO

ASESOR
JURIDICO

ASESOR DE
PLANEACION

TESORERO
GENERAL

CONTABILIDAD

PRESUPUESTO

Nombre

JUNTA
DIRECTIVA

ANGELA
PATRICIA
AVILA
HAMON

YOHANA M.
BUITRAGO
VARCAZ

RAFAEL
LEONARDO
ROJAS
AZULA

ROSA
YINETH
HERNANDEZ
BUITRAGCO

LUIS
CABRIEL
TORRES
PALACIOS

YANETH
ANDREA
JIMENEZ
DIAZ

LUZ ONEIDA
FORERO
GUERRERO

JORGE
ENRIQUE
SOTELO
PAEZ

YOLIMA
PARRA
ACEVEDO

Correo

gerencia@loteriadeboyaca.gov.co

pavila@loteriadeboyaca.gov.co

ybuitrago@loteriadeboyaca.gov.co

rrojas@loteriadeboyaca.gov.co

c_interno@loteriadeboyaca.gov.co

ltorres@loteriadeboyaca.gov.co

planeacion@loteriadeboyaca.gov.co

Iforero@loteriadeboyaca.gov.co

contabilidad@loteriadeboyaca.gov.co

yparra@loteriadeboyaca.gov.co

NUmero

098-
7428015

098-
7428015

098-
7428015

098-
7428015

098-
7428015

098-
7428015

098-
7428015

098-
7428015

098-
7428015

098-
7428015

Extensién

1110

117

1113

1115

103

1112

1118

Nn25

1106



